Deda Mraz 2016
Novi Sad, 24/12/2016

Disciplina 1 Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free 12 godina i mladi
12/24/2016 - 11:10 Startna lista
G.R. G.R.

Grupa 1 od 22 Grupa 2 od 22
1 1
2 2 IVANOVIC, Aleksa 11 VOJ NT
3 STAROVIC, Sava 08 ARE NT 3 MITROVIC, Milos 09 BPK NT
4 LUZAJIC, Vukasin 08 PRO NT 4 BODLOVIC, Nikon 08 NS NT
5 BOSANCIC, Nestor 10 VOJ NT 5 SOBIC, Pavle 08 PAR NT
6 KRECKOVIC, Mladjan 09 VOJ NT 6 POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLA NT
7 7 PETKOV, Tadija 09 KIK NT
8 8

Grupa 3 od 22 Grupa 4 od 22
1 VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 MLA NT 1 TRUTOVIC, Dani 08 ZATU 1.04.27
2 MALENCIC, Milutin 08 VOJ NT 2 VUKOJE, Filip 08 DBG 55.78
3 RADOVANOVIC, Strahinja 09 TEK NT 3 KOVACEVIC, Luka 08 01 55.50
4 STANKOVIC, MArko 10 VOJ NT 4 DRAGANJAC, Damir 08 VOJ 53.71
5 JOCIC, Matija 09 VOJ NT 5 RADOVANOVIC, Igor 08 DBG 55.26
6 DJOGIC, Milos 08 NS NT 6 BERKOVIC, Vuk 09 VOJ 55.67
7 KATANIC, Matija 08 REB NT 7 JOVANOVIC, Mihajlo 09 KIK 57.05
8 PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 BPK NT 8 VRANIC, Vukasin 08 BAR 1:14.86

Grupa 5 od 22 Grupa 6 od 22
1 KOZIC, Aleksandar 08 KIK 50.33 1 RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 VIG 43.78
2 LAZAREVIC, Luka 08 DP 49.66 2 FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 VOJ 42.25
3 STANIC, Uros 08 PRO 48.34 3 JOKIC, Strahinja 08 01 40.08
4 ADZIC, Damjan 08 DP 47.12 4 TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 BA 37.70
5 BRANKOV, Todor 09 SSBE 47.99 5 MERKL, Milos 08 R 38.27
6 BRKIC, Nemanja 08 VOJ 48.82 6 LUKIC, Mihajlo 08 SSBE 41.61
7 VITKOVIC, Mateja 08 BAR 50.09 7 TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROQOVIC, L. 08 PAR 43.44
8 JOVANOVIC, Lazar 08 BAR 51.69 8 JENOVAI, Miksa 08 PRO 46.28

Grupa 7 od 22 Grupa 8 od 22
1 1 LAZIC, Stefan 06 BPK NT
2 2 KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11A NT
3 ZAVISA, Andrej 07 NS NT 3 BOZOVIC, Andrej 07 MOR NT
4 DJURIC, Konstantin 07 VvOJ NT 4 MARCETIC, Nemanja 06 INS NT
5 BOBOCKI, Andrej 07 REB NT 5 SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 BPK NT
6 SOMBORSKI, Djordje 07 VIK NT 6 BLAGOJEVIC, Dimitrije 07 TEK NT
7 LUCIC, Bogdan 07 VOJ NT 7 MEDENICA, Luka 07 VOJ NT
8 8 GRBIC, Marko 06 NS NT

Grupa 9 od 22 Grupa 10 od 22
1 MUSTACEVIC, Dino 06 ZATU NT 1 OMCIKUS, Marko 06 PNS 55.26
2 CABRAJAC, Dimitrije 06 NS NT 2 TELDJESI, Viktor 06 SSBE 52.53
3 SEJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 VOJ NT 3 RADOVANOVIC, Ognjen 07 TEK 51.34
4 MARKOVIC, Strahinja 07 TEK 58.11 4 PERIC, Luka 06 PNS 50.70
5 SRETENOVIC, Luka 07 NS NT 5 STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 NS 51.23
6 RASETA, Strahinja 07 NS NT 6 SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 MOR 51.90
7 INJAC, Strahinja 07 NS NT 7 ILIC, llja 06 VOJ 54.24
8 IVKOVIC, Andrej 06 NS NT 8 MANDIC, Nemanja 07 BAR 56.09
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Deda Mraz 2016
Novi Sad, 24/12/2016

Disciplina 1, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 11 od 22

1 TOPALOVIC, Aleksa
CUBRILO, Vladan
COLOVIC, Aleksandar
VEZENKOSKI, Damjan
ILICRADOJICIC, Sasa
TERKELJ, Caba
KONJIC, Haris
NIKOLIC, Andrej

o~NOoO O~ WDN

Grupa 13 od 22

1 PEROVIC, Stefan
SAVIC, Aleksa
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
TICA, Novak
BAJCETIC, Arsenije
ZELJKOVIC, Isak
MARJANSKI, Ivan
KERTESI, David

0o NOOA~WDN

Grupa 15 od 22

1 TEGELTIJA, Uro$
BENCIK, Vuk
VLASCIC, Filip
MILINKOV, Marko
GALIC, Nemanja
STANCUL, Strahinja
BOGOVIC, Andrej
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nikola

o~NO O~ WDN

Grupa 17 od 22

1 PUKIC, Nemanja
DJURISIC, Relja
CVETKOQV, Justin
PILIPOVIC, Ognjen
DULIC, Danilo
SONDIC, Strahinja
MUDRINIC, Nikola
PETROVIC, Dimitrije

o~NO O~ WDN

Grupa 19 od 22
MOLNAR, Mateja
ANDJELIC, Filip
ERDELJAN, Filip
JANKOVIC, Marko
PANIC, Igor
BOZIC, Andrija
SUNDERIC, Pavle
LAZIC, Nikola

0~NO O~ WNPE

Grupa 21 od 22

1 BABIC, Luka
KRAJINOVIC, Jovan
VRSELJA, Dragan
BIJELE, Luka
SARAJLIC, Adnan
KABLAR, Aleksa
PAJIC, Teo
MITROVIC, Dragoslav

o~NO O~ WDN

07
07
06
06
06
06
06
07

07
07
07
07
07

07
07

07
07
06
07
07
07
07
06

06
06
07
06
06
06
07
06

05
05
05
04
05
04
05
04

04
04
04
05
04
04
05
05

VIK
KIK
VvOJ
MOR
TEK
VIK
ZATU
BAR

MOR
BPK
NS
PRO
NS
01
PRO
PRO

VRB
VOJ
SSBE
KIK
NS
PNS
TEK

BA

PAR
PRO
PAR
SSuU

BA
PRO

VvOJ
DBG
KIK
DBG
DEVR
11A
BPK
BPK

01
VOJ
BAR
ZATU

ZATU
BPK

50.16
48.83
48.15
47.36
47.57
48.49
50.06
50.26

45.00
44.77
44.28
43.94
44.28
44.35
44.86
45.18

41.85
41.75
40.94
40.58
40.72
41.00
41.82
41.96

36.12
35.21
33.55
31.12
33.17
33.92
35.75
36.13

42.30
40.88
40.34
40.10
40.30
40.70
42.06
46.57

33.00
32.26
31.50
31.08
31.11
32.23
32.29
34.01

Grupa 12 od 22

oO~NO O WNBE

PETKOVIC, Sava
VLAJIC, Stevan
MEDIC, Tadija
BOZOQOVIC, Filip
MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja
NEDIC, PAvie
LONCARSKI, Marko
GLUSICA, Momcilo

Grupa 14 od 22

W ~NOUT D WN B

MENDA, Milos

LAZQOVIC, Marko
MILUTINOVIC, Uros
CORDAS, Marko
BERBAKOV, Aleksandar
BANJALIC, Ivan
ATANASKOVIC, Mihajlo
MARKOVIC, Stefan

Grupa 16 od 22

O~NO O WNBE

RADISIC, Vukasin
ORLIC, Vukasin
ROMAKOQV, Aleksej
MILOSEVIC, Ognjen
PEZIC, Arslan
DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
SUCEVIC, Aleksej
ZUBIC, Marko

Grupa 18 od 22

O~NO O WNBE

ZELJIC, Ognjen
VUJIC, Strahinja
CVEJIC, David
MITROVIC, Andrija
ZELJKOVIC, Jakov

Grupa 20 od 22

o~NO O WNRE

KEVIC, Ivan
TRPEVSKI, MArko
BOYLE, Luka
JAKOVLJEVIC, Mihailo
VLAJIC, Dusan

TRIFUNOVIC-NICIFOROVIC, U.

MIHAILOVIC, David
VASILJEVIC, Vukasin

Grupa 22 od 22

O~NO O WN PR

PLACKOV, Minja

POPOVIC, Filip
DUBOVAC, Petar
LEKIC, llija

STOJMENOVIC, Vuk
GRUJCIC, Nikola
RADANOVIC, Dusan
JOVANCIC, Marko

07
06
06
06
07
07
07
06

07
07
07
06
06
07
07
06

07
07
06
06
07
07
06
06

05
05
05
05
04

05
04
04
04
04
05
05
04

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
05

NS
LAKOL
01

DBG
BAR
VIK
SSBE
MOR

KIK
BAR
BAR
PRO
KIK
BAR
VIG
VIG

VOJ
VOJ
KIK

ZATU
KIK
PNS
NS

BAR
PAR
PNS
ARE
01

VOJ
MLA
VOJ
BAR
LAKOL
PAR
TEK
VIK

VOJ

BAR
VIG

PAR
PAR
VOJ
VOJ

46.84
46.72
45.82
45.40
45.68
46.25
46.77
47.31

43.81
43.42
42.88
42.54
42.55
43.31
43.52
43.89

40.03
39.19
38.65
38.39
38.45
39.10
39.36
40.46

Zz5z3

37.20
37.00
36.29
35.66
36.11
36.76
37.03
38.49

30.63
30.43
29.63
28.45
29.15
30.23
30.55
31.01
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